
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1990; Name=
SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199009240002
78190

09/24/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
LINCOLN
BETAL

26 592

199009240002
79180

09/24/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
LINCOLN
BETAL

26 591

199012190003
59670

12/19/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CASTLEBERR
Y, DONALD R.

27 168

199005080001
30060

05/08/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRADCO INC 25 434

199006070001
60700

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AFGAN, AGHA
P. & SHASTA
K

25 657

199006070001
60740

06/07/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AFGAN, AGHA
P. & SHASTA
K

25 657

199008310002
55060

08/31/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITLOW,
GEORGE &
NORMA

26 433

199009140002
70120

09/14/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDDINGS, JOE
H. & EDNA

26 543

199009240002
78170

09/24/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
RANDALL
BETAL

26 592

199009240002
78180

09/24/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LIVINGSTON,
RANDALL
BETA;

26 591

199009260002
80370

09/26/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EASTRIDGE,
BOB L.

26 611

199009260002
80610

09/26/1990
12:00:00

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EASTRIDGE,
BOB L.

26 610


