Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199009240002 78190	09/24/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, LINCOLN BETAL	26	592				
199009240002 79180	09/24/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, LINCOLN BETAL	26	591				
199012190003 59670	12/19/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CASTLEBERR Y, DONALD R.	27	168				
199005080001 30060	05/08/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRADCO INC	25	434				
199006070001 60700	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AFGAN, AGHA P. & SHASTA K	25	657				
199006070001 60740	06/07/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AFGAN, AGHA P. & SHASTA K	25	657				
199008310002 55060	08/31/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party		WHITLOW, GEORGE & NORMA	26	433				
199009140002 70120	09/14/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDDINGS, JOE H. & EDNA	26	543				
199009240002 78170	09/24/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LIVINGSTON, RANDALL BETAL	26	592				
199009240002 78180	09/24/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party		LIVINGSTON, RANDALL BETA;	26	591				
199009260002 80370	09/26/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EASTRIDGE, BOB L.	26	611				
199009260002 80610	09/26/1990 12:00:00	SMALL BUSINESS ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EASTRIDGE, BOB L.	26	610				